
59

145mm

6
0
0
/1

0
0
0
m

m

General 
Specification

Voltage

CRI

Life Time

Ambient  
Temp

Housing

220-240Vac
50-60Hz

>80  

50,000h

Power Factor 0.90

-20°C to 50°C

Diecast  
aluminum

Dimensions

5 Years
Standard Warranty5

7 7 Years
Extended Warranty

Order Code Power Diameter Beam  
Angle

Finish CCT Lumen
Trade  

Price

EBLD210M 10W 90mm 90° Black  
Grey

4000K 880lm

EBLD210T 10W 108mm 90° Black  
Grey

4000K 880lm

EBLD320T 20W 145mm 90° Black  
Grey

4000K 1800lm

Amigo
Aluminium die-cast bollards with integrated LED

Die-cast aluminium body with polycarbonate diffuser

Internal stainless steel reflector  

Options of various heights

Black or dark grey textured powder coat finishing

Ø90mm

Amenity Exterior Luminaire | Amigo

IP65

1000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)

www.eletilight.com
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